

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18187/2014

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CANARA BANK Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18191/2014  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 18192/2014  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 18193/2014  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 24739/2014  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 32571/2014  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 34143/2014  
(With Office Report)

Date : 07/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anubha Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(C) No.18187,18191,18192,18193,24739,32571 and 34143/2014The Id. Counsel, appearing on behalf of the sole  
respondent in all the above matters has sought for time to

file counter affidavit and accordingly, four weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit in respect of the sole respondent in all the matters.

List again on 20.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar