



Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER