

. ITEM NO.82

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4951/2015

ASS. CIT Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA BANK LTD Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 23208/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 06/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ajay Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No.4951/2015

Await certificate of service of the sole respondent.

SLP(C) No.23208/2015

Await service report of the sole respondent from the District
Court.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.10.06

List the matter again on 04.01.2016.

16:13:48 TLT
Reason:

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB