

zITEM NO.43

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4952/2015  
CIT & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYA BANK

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellants has filed the deficit court fee.

Ld. Counsel for the parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period. After expiry of statutory period, list the matter before the Hon&#39;ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG