

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5709/2015

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S CANARA BANK

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5710/2015

C.A. No. 5711/2015

C.A. No. 5712/2015

C.A. No. 5713/2015

C.A. No. 5714/2015

C.A. No. 5715/2015

C.A. No. 5716/2015

Date : 01/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.  
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.V. Easwar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On a mention being made by Mr. K. Radhakrishna,  
learned senior counsel for the appellant-Assistant  
Commissioner of Income Tax, list these cases on 7<sup>th</sup>  
March, 2017.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master(Asha Soni)  
Court Master

