

ITEM NO.7

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7210/2012

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.4952/2015 (IV-A)
C.A. No.4951/2015 (IV-A)
C.A. No.654/2016 (IV-A)
C.A. No.10217/2016 (XIV-A)
S.L.P.(C) No.23678/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No.2916/2018 (XIV-A)
S.L.P.(C) No.11607/2018 (XIV)
C.A. No.8326/2018 (III)
C.A. No.9800/2018 (III)
C.A. No.10666/2018 (III)
C.A. No.11337/2018 (III)
C.A. No.5260/2019 (IV-A)
C.A. No.5259/2019 (IV-A)
C.A. No.5838/2019 (IV-A)

Date : 19-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Farrokh Irani, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Hathindra Manda, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
Mr. Sreekumar C.N., Adv.
Mr. Divyansh H. Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
Mr. Sreekumar C.N., Adv.
Mr. Divyansh H. Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

- 1 On the request of the learned counsel, the matter is adjourned for four weeks.
- 2 List Civil Appeal No 5837 of 2019 along with these appeals.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master