

ITEM NO.14 Court 3 (Video Conferencing) SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8177/2019

PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX 3 Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD. Respondent(s)

([ONLY CONNECTED MATTERS ARE TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT])

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27442/2019 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 29308/2019 (IX)

C.A. No. 1427-1428/2020 (XII)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.16340/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.16342/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 813-816/2020 (XII)

C.A. No. 1795-1798/2020 (XII)

C.A. No. 2101-2102/2020 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 7349/2020 (IX)

C.A. No. 2429-2430/2020 (XII)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.42932/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.42935/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 3570-3572/2020 (XII)

(IA No.76005/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.76006/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 7681/2019 (XII)

C.A. No. 8178/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 7801/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 7685/2019 (XII)

C.A. No. 8943/2019 (III)

C.A. No. 7684/2019 (XII)

C.A. No. 7687/2019 (XII)

C.A. No. 7683/2019 (XII)

C.A. No. 7688/2019 (XII)

Date : 11-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG
Ms. Peeti Ranik, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Vivek N. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tejas Patel, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. F.V. Irani, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Maheshwaranand Roy, AOR
Mr. Rajeev K. Panday, Adv.
Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. K. Parameshwar, AOR
Mr. M.V. Mukunda, Adv.
Ms. A. Sregurupriya, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Percy Pardiwalla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Bagmar R., Adv.
Mr. Dwarakesh Prabhakaran, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
For M/s. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Ved Jain, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Patil, Adv.
Ms. Umang Luthra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER