

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7210/2012

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(CA No. 7210 of 2012
CA No. 4952/2015
CA No. 4951/2015
CA No. 654/2016
CA No. 10217/2016
CA No. 9800/2018
SLP (c) No. 23678/2017
CA No. 8326/2018
CA No. 10666/2018
CA No. 5259/2019
CA No. 11337/2018
CA No. 2734/2021
CA No. 2737/2021
SLP (c) No. 7699/2021
CA No. 2916/2018

ONLY THESE MATTERS ARE TO BE LISTED ON 28.08.2024
IA No. 31731/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No. 103510/2020 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

WITH C.A. Nos. 4952/2015, 9800/2018, 4951/2015, 654/2016,
10217/2016

SLP(C) No. 23678/2017

C.A. Nos.2916/2018, 5259/2019, 8326/2018, 10666/2018, 11337/2018

C.A. No. 2734/2021 (FOR ADMISSION)

C.A. No. 2737/2021
(IA No. 7502/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7699/2021 (FOR ADMISSION)

SLP(C) No. 15014/2024
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.118446/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.118448/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 18219/2024

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.167365/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.167364/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 28-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH**

For Appellant(s)

**Mr. Farrokh V. Irani, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Yatika Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhoumik Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. M. Chandrakanth Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anu Priya Nisha Minz, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR**

**Mr. N Venkatraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Sreekumar CN, Adv.
Mr. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mrs. Anamika Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Divyansh H Rathi, Adv.
Mrs. Akanksha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Prahlad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Kumar Choursia, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.**

For Respondent(s)

**Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR**

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, AOR

**Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.**

Mr. Percy Pardiwalla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Suryanarayana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR
Ms. Tanmayee Rajkumar, Adv.
Ms. Manasa Ananthan, Adv.
Mr. Shivraj Pawar, Adv.

Mr. Sk Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Surya Narayan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Ms. Lalit Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Tandon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th January, 2025.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER